
  

OPEN – Principal Secretary 
Phone:  209-953-8234 ex 310002 

Email:    
 

Ms. Yvon Ramirez – Registrar 
Phone:  209-953-8234 ex 310008 

Email:   yramirez@lodiusd.net 

Mrs. Janet Ford - 
College and Career Center 

Phone:  209-953-8234 ex 310103 
Email: jford@lodiusd.net 

 
 

 

Mr. Eddie Jackson 
Phone:  209-953-8234 ex 310021 

Email:   ejackson@lodiusd.net 
Student Last Name:  A - Dee 

 
Ms. Monica Cedeno 

Phone:  209-953-8234 ex 310024 
Email:  mcedeno@lodiusd.net 

Student Last Name:  Def - J  

Ms. Megan Goudy 
Phone:  209-953-8234 ex 310022 

Email: mgoudy@lodiusd.net 
Student Last Name:  K - Ors 

 
Ms. Ren Pham-Peck 

Phone:  209-953-8234 ex 310023 
Email:  rpeck@lodiusd.net 

Student Last Name: Ort - Sanc & AVID  
 

Mr. Lee Vue 
Phone:  209-953-8234 ex 310025 

Email:  lvue@lodiusd.net 
Student Last Name:  Sand - Z 

 
 

Mr. Eloy Garcia - President 
Phone:  408-441-7200 

Cell/Text: 408-426-6083 
Email:  egarcia@achieversinc.com 

Website: www.GraduationOrder.com 

Password: bchs209 

 

 

 


